
Alycat - Meet Summary

Sunday, 27 July 2014

 

Fastest Times of Day

1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Shane OConnor M 28.087

Anton Hubers M 28.419

Reece McGregor M 28.432

Billy Looi  28.44

Frazer Tong M 28.832

Matt Hands M 29.746

Stuart Grant M 31.333

Andrew Jujnovich M 31.346

Nick Ward M 31.535

OPEN CLASS

Name Status Fastest Lap

Kyla Tong M 37.806

ZAYDEN MCGREGOR M 55.216

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Dean Wishnoski M 33.669

Ben Hansen M 33.715

Richard Price  34.841

Matthew Win M 35.121

Hamish Bernard M 38.825

2WD MOD TRUCK

Name Status Fastest Lap

Shane OConnor M 31.42

Anton Hubers M 32.016

Brian Lockwood M 32.557

Billy Looi  32.888

Neil Fuller M 33.14

Ross Williams  33.563

Stuart Crawford M 33.729

Andrew Jujnovich M 36.784

Nick Ward  37.738

4WD STOCK BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Matt Hands M 31.352

Chris Black M 31.366

Richard Price  31.501

Rodney Gillard  34.476

Stuart Grant M 35.508

Kyla Tong M 37.047

Hamish Bernard M 37.6

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap

Shane OConnor M 28.371

Anton Hubers M 29.029

Reece McGregor M 29.904



Billy Looi  30.793

Chris Black M 31.126

Matt Hands M 31.469

Brian Lockwood M 31.599

Frazer Tong M 31.755

Daniel Grant M 32.269

Rodney Gillard M 32.82

Andrew Jujnovich M 32.911

Nick Ward M 33.65

Stuart Grant M 34.296

2WD MOD BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Shane OConnor M 32.609

Reece McGregor M 32.649

Russell Mahony  33.103

Brett Waudby M 33.314

Matthew Win M 33.73

Richard Price  34.013

Mitchel Voice M 34.05

Neil Fuller M 34.198

Jacob Black M 34.47

Dean Wishnoski M 35.793

Gatien Cremades M 37.715

David Bernard M 38.3

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap

Anton Hubers M 32.932

Stuart Crawford M 33.313

Mitchel Voice M 34.408

Jacob Black M 34.551

Ross Williams  34.748

Kelly Churchill M 35.168

Daniel Grant M 35.562

Nick Ward M 36.007

Alec Webster  36.4

David Bernard M 36.823

Russell Mahony M 37.135

Hamish Bernard M 42.136

4WD MOD BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Brett Waudby M 30.261

Kelly Churchill M 30.882

Richard Price  31.156

Chris Black M 31.794

Jacob Black M 33.019

Gatien Cremades M 33.663

Andrew Jujnovich M 33.806

1/8 EP BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap

Shane OConnor M 28.221

Billy Looi  28.472



Brett Waudby M 28.651

Anton Hubers M 28.725

Brian Lockwood M 29.219

Reece McGregor M 29.371

Richard Price  29.554

Matt Hands M 29.59

Chris Black M 29.882

Russell Mahony M 29.971

Neil Fuller M 30.234

Kelly Churchill M 30.28

Frazer Tong M 30.902

Stuart Grant M 31.175

Dean Wishnoski M 31.27

Ben Hansen M 31.36

Rodney Gillard M 33.184

Kyla Tong M 38.71

1/8 EP TRUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Billy Looi  13/6m22.630s

Anton Hubers M 12/6m5.094s

Matt Hands M 12/6m6.399s

Frazer Tong M 12/6m10.250s

Reece McGregor M 12/6m10.814s

Stuart Grant M 12/6m32.690s

Andrew Jujnovich M 11/6m0.800s

Nick Ward M 11/6m12.688s

Shane OConnor M 10/4m48.029s

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Kyla Tong M 10/6m21.369s

ZAYDEN MCGREGOR M 6/5m52.859s

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Ben Hansen M 11/6m4.929s

Matthew Win M 11/6m33.014s

Dean Wishnoski M 11/6m35.096s

Hamish Bernard M 9/6m23.167s

Richard Price  7/4m38.416s

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Anton Hubers M 12/6m24.119s

Shane OConnor M 12/6m24.324s

Brian Lockwood M 11/6m2.122s

Neil Fuller M 11/6m8.062s

Stuart Crawford M 11/6m11.438s

Billy Looi  11/6m15.729s

Ross Williams  10/6m23.097s

Andrew Jujnovich M 10/6m34.116s

Nick Ward  9/6m40.418s



4WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Chris Black M 12/6m19.514s

Richard Price  12/6m20.720s

Matt Hands M 12/6m27.010s

Rodney Gillard  11/6m25.357s

Stuart Grant M 11/6m35.560s

Hamish Bernard M 9/6m5.211s

Kyla Tong M 9/6m11.188s

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Shane OConnor M 13/6m15.325s

Anton Hubers M 13/6m21.883s

Reece McGregor M 12/6m1.887s

Chris Black M 12/6m11.643s

Matt Hands M 12/6m13.930s

Billy Looi  12/6m17.738s

Brian Lockwood M 11/6m1.376s

Frazer Tong M 11/6m1.398s

Daniel Grant M 11/6m6.838s

Andrew Jujnovich M 11/6m20.914s

Nick Ward M 11/6m21.241s

Stuart Grant M 11/6m29.473s

Rodney Gillard M 11/6m37.739s

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Shane OConnor M 11/6m1.221s

Reece McGregor M 11/6m12.403s

Neil Fuller M 11/6m22.721s

Russell Mahony  11/6m26.833s

Richard Price  11/6m32.284s

Brett Waudby M 11/6m33.393s

Dean Wishnoski M 11/6m46.818s

Jacob Black M 10/6m8.910s

Matthew Win M 10/6m12.597s

Mitchel Voice M 10/6m18.426s

Gatien Cremades M 10/6m35.979s

David Bernard M 9/6m37.615s

2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Stuart Crawford M 11/6m3.298s

Anton Hubers M 11/6m6.270s

Ross Williams  11/6m22.542s

Jacob Black M 11/6m25.685s

Mitchel Voice M 11/6m34.146s

Kelly Churchill M 11/6m40.403s

Nick Ward M 10/6m17.147s

Russell Mahony M 10/6m19.138s

Alec Webster  10/6m22.737s

Daniel Grant M 10/6m28.595s

David Bernard M 9/6m16.209s



Hamish Bernard M 8/6m43.223s

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Richard Price  12/6m5.354s

Brett Waudby M 12/6m9.323s

Kelly Churchill M 12/6m21.298s

Jacob Black M 11/6m11.205s

Gatien Cremades M 11/6m19.739s

Chris Black M 10/6m5.566s

Andrew Jujnovich M 4/6m22.828s

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Shane OConnor M 13/6m10.728s

Billy Looi  13/6m16.011s

Brett Waudby M 13/6m22.749s

Reece McGregor M 13/6m24.840s

Anton Hubers M 13/6m30.317s

Brian Lockwood M 12/6m5.509s

Chris Black M 12/6m6.132s

Matt Hands M 12/6m7.429s

Russell Mahony M 12/6m15.657s

Neil Fuller M 12/6m25.255s

Dean Wishnoski M 12/6m30.605s

Frazer Tong M 12/6m31.146s

Kelly Churchill M 12/6m31.450s

Richard Price  12/6m40.286s

Stuart Grant M 11/6m10.370s

Ben Hansen M 11/6m18.830s

Rodney Gillard M 11/6m34.283s

Kyla Tong M 9/6m4.280s

Results of All Rounds

1/8 EP TRUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Matt Hands M 12/6m19.518s 12/6m6.399s 24/12m25.917s

2nd Anton Hubers M 11/6m6.051s 12/6m5.094s 23/12m11.145s

3rd Stuart Grant M 11/6m8.658s 12/6m32.690s 23/12m41.348s

4th Frazer Tong M 10/5m26.366s 12/6m10.250s 22/11m36.616s

5th Andrew Jujnovich M 11/6m3.004s 11/6m0.800s 22/12m3.804s

6th Nick Ward M 11/6m18.311s 11/6m12.688s 22/12m30.999s

7th Reece McGregor M 6/2m54.367s 12/6m10.814s 18/9m5.181s

8th Shane OConnor M 5/2m21.329s 10/4m48.029s 15/7m9.358s

9th Billy Looi  0/0m0.000s 13/6m22.630s 13/6m22.630s

DNS Nick Moore  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

OPEN CLASS

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Kyla Tong M 9/6m3.834s 10/6m21.369s 19/12m25.203s

2nd ZAYDEN MCGREGOR M 6/5m52.859s 6/6m44.959s 12/12m37.818s

DNS Holly Waudby  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNS Albert Collard  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s



DNS James Fuller M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Ben Hansen M 11/6m4.929s 11/6m25.059s 22/12m29.988s

2nd Matthew Win M 11/6m33.014s 10/6m8.327s 21/12m41.341s

3rd Dean Wishnoski M 10/6m9.425s 11/6m35.096s 21/12m44.521s

4th Hamish Bernard M 9/6m23.167s 8/6m32.002s 17/12m55.169s

5th Richard Price  6/3m15.442s 7/4m38.416s 13/7m53.858s

*result dropped

2WD MOD TRUCK

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Anton Hubers M 12/6m29.467s 12/6m24.119s 24/12m53.586s

2nd Shane OConnor M 12/6m30.074s 12/6m24.324s 24/12m54.398s

3rd Brian Lockwood M 11/6m2.122s 11/6m12.697s 22/12m14.819s

4th Neil Fuller M 11/6m8.062s 11/6m19.764s 22/12m27.826s

5th Stuart Crawford M 11/6m11.438s 10/6m9.837s 21/12m21.275s

6th Ross Williams  10/6m23.097s 10/6m23.511s 20/12m46.608s

7th Nick Ward  4/2m27.920s 9/6m40.418s 13/9m8.338s

8th Billy Looi  11/6m15.729s 0/0m0.000s 11/6m15.729s

9th Andrew Jujnovich M 10/6m34.116s 0/0m0.000s 10/6m34.116s

DNS Nick Moore M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNS Craig Muirson  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

4WD STOCK BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Chris Black M 12/6m19.514s 12/6m25.786s 24/12m45.300s

2nd Matt Hands M 12/6m27.010s 12/6m30.308s 24/12m57.318s

3rd Richard Price  12/6m20.720s 11/6m14.608s 23/12m35.328s

4th Rodney Gillard  10/6m0.711s 11/6m25.357s 21/12m26.068s

5th Stuart Grant M 11/6m35.560s 10/6m28.212s 21/13m3.772s

6th Hamish Bernard M 9/6m5.211s 9/6m14.418s 18/12m19.629s

7th Kyla Tong M 9/6m11.188s 9/6m35.202s 18/12m46.390s

DNS Campbell Fraser  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNS albert collard  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNS Craig Muirson  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

4WD SHORT COURSE

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Shane OConnor M 13/6m15.325s 13/6m26.123s 26/12m41.448s

2nd Anton Hubers M 13/6m21.883s 13/6m29.541s 26/12m51.424s

3rd Reece McGregor M 12/6m8.191s 12/6m1.887s 24/12m10.078s

4th Chris Black M 12/6m11.643s 12/6m18.752s 24/12m30.395s

5th Billy Looi  12/6m17.738s 12/6m25.425s 24/12m43.163s

6th Brian Lockwood M 11/6m14.994s 11/6m1.376s 22/12m16.370s

7th Daniel Grant M 11/6m35.125s 11/6m6.838s 22/12m41.963s

8th Nick Ward M 11/6m23.297s 11/6m21.241s 22/12m44.538s

9th Stuart Grant M 11/6m32.825s 11/6m29.473s 22/13m2.298s

10th Rodney Gillard M 11/6m37.739s 10/6m29.341s 21/13m7.080s

11th Frazer Tong M 9/4m47.552s 11/6m1.398s 20/10m48.950s

12th Matt Hands M 3/1m32.865s 12/6m13.930s 15/7m46.795s



13th Andrew Jujnovich M 1/0m21.457s 11/6m20.914s 12/6m42.371s

DNS Nick Moore  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

2WD MOD BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Shane OConnor M 11/6m1.289s 11/6m1.221s 22/12m2.510s

2nd Reece McGregor M 11/6m12.403s 11/6m26.258s 22/12m38.661s

3rd Russell Mahony  11/6m26.833s 11/6m36.492s 22/13m3.325s

4th Neil Fuller M 11/6m22.721s 10/6m0.133s 21/12m22.854s

5th Richard Price  11/6m32.284s 10/6m3.436s 21/12m35.720s

6th Jacob Black M 10/6m8.910s 10/6m11.100s 20/12m20.010s

7th Matthew Win M 10/6m16.373s 10/6m12.597s 20/12m28.970s

8th Mitchel Voice M 10/6m24.736s 10/6m18.426s 20/12m43.162s

9th Dean Wishnoski M 9/6m14.215s 11/6m46.818s 20/13m1.033s

10th David Bernard M 9/6m37.615s 9/6m44.481s 18/13m22.096s

11th Brett Waudby M 0/0m0.000s 11/6m33.393s 11/6m33.393s

12th Gatien Cremades M 0/0m0.000s 10/6m35.979s 10/6m35.979s

DNS Frazer Tong M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

2WD SHORT COURSE

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Anton Hubers M 11/6m9.099s 11/6m6.270s 22/12m15.369s

2nd Ross Williams  11/6m22.542s 11/6m25.113s 22/12m47.655s

3rd Jacob Black M 11/6m25.685s 11/6m33.448s 22/12m59.133s

4th Mitchel Voice M 11/6m35.134s 11/6m34.146s 22/13m9.280s

5th Kelly Churchill M 11/6m40.403s 10/6m17.854s 21/12m58.257s

6th Nick Ward M 10/6m17.147s 10/6m30.751s 20/12m47.898s

7th Alec Webster  10/6m33.418s 10/6m22.737s 20/12m56.155s

8th Daniel Grant M 8/4m43.923s 10/6m28.595s 18/11m12.518s

9th David Bernard M 7/6m25.547s 9/6m16.209s 16/12m41.756s

10th Hamish Bernard M 6/6m30.681s 8/6m43.223s 14/13m13.904s

11th Stuart Crawford M 11/6m3.298s 0/0m0.000s 11/6m3.298s

12th Russell Mahony M 0/0m0.000s 10/6m19.138s 10/6m19.138s

DNS James Fuller M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

4WD MOD BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Brett Waudby M 11/6m4.178s 12/6m9.323s 23/12m13.501s

2nd Kelly Churchill M 12/6m21.298s 11/6m2.529s 23/12m23.827s

3rd Chris Black M 10/6m5.566s 10/6m29.299s 20/12m34.865s

4th Jacob Black M 11/6m11.205s 8/4m31.882s 19/10m43.087s

5th Gatien Cremades M 11/6m19.739s 6/3m22.916s 17/9m42.655s

6th Richard Price  12/6m5.354s 0/0m0.000s 12/6m5.354s

7th Andrew Jujnovich M 0/0m0.000s 4/6m22.828s 4/6m22.828s

*result dropped

1/8 EP BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Combined

1st Shane OConnor M 13/6m17.467s 13/6m10.728s 26/12m28.195s

2nd Billy Looi  13/6m23.523s 13/6m16.011s 26/12m39.534s

3rd Reece McGregor M 13/6m24.840s 12/6m4.704s 25/12m29.544s

4th Anton Hubers M 12/6m6.751s 13/6m30.317s 25/12m37.068s



5th Brian Lockwood M 12/6m5.509s 12/6m13.130s 24/12m18.639s

6th Matt Hands M 12/6m15.561s 12/6m7.429s 24/12m22.990s

7th Chris Black M 12/6m31.428s 12/6m6.132s 24/12m37.560s

8th Russell Mahony M 12/6m15.657s 12/6m21.982s 24/12m37.639s

9th Frazer Tong M 12/6m33.626s 12/6m31.146s 24/13m4.772s

10th Neil Fuller M 12/6m25.255s 11/6m3.309s 23/12m28.564s

11th Kelly Churchill M 11/6m17.777s 12/6m31.450s 23/12m49.227s

12th Richard Price  12/6m40.286s 11/6m15.665s 23/12m55.951s

13th Brett Waudby M 13/6m22.749s 9/4m31.667s 22/10m54.416s

14th Ben Hansen M 11/6m18.830s 10/6m5.741s 21/12m24.571s

15th Rodney Gillard M 10/6m24.338s 11/6m34.283s 21/12m58.621s

16th Stuart Grant M 9/5m10.643s 11/6m10.370s 20/11m21.013s

17th Kyla Tong M 9/6m12.406s 9/6m4.280s 18/12m16.686s

18th Dean Wishnoski M 12/6m30.605s 1/0m14.659s 13/6m45.264s

*result dropped


